BEFORE THE HON'BLE SERVICE TRIBUNAL KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA PESHAWAR

CM No/2023	
In	
Service Appeal No. 1070/2023	

Ahmad Zamir	Appellant
VERSUS	
Govt of KPK & others	Respondents

INDEX

S.No	Description of Documents Annex	Pages
1.	Early Hearing form	A-B
2.:	Application for early hearing	1-2
3.	Affidavit	3

Applicant / Appellant

Through

ZARTAJ ANWAR

Advocate, Supreme Court

Of Pakistan

BEFORE THE HON'BLE SERVICE TRIBUNAL KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA PESHAWAR PROFORMA FOR EARLY HEARING

Judicial Branch

Form "A"

Khyber Pakhtukhwa Service Tribunal	
10531	
Dated 12-1-2021	1
Dated	

To be filled by the counsel

Case No.	Service A _I	Service Appeal No. 1070/2023			
Case Title	Ahmad ZamirAppellant VERSUS Govt of KPK & othersRespondents				
Date of Institution	11.01.2024				
Bench	SB		DB		
Case Status	Fresh		Pending		
Stage	Notice	Reply		Argum ents	
Urgency to be clearly stated	That the appellant in question the notification dated 16.04.2019 which has flaws, defects, errors, omission & anomalies, which is now fixed for final hearing, but the respondent's through ulterior motive, promoting their blue eyed one's on the noted impugned notification, hence the noted appeal need earlier fixation.				
Nature of the relief sought	That the matter pertains to Service of the Appellant				
Next date of hearing	17.04.2024				
Alleged Target Date	Within Week				
Counsel for	Petitioner	Respond	ent	In Perso	on

Signature of Counsel/Party

(i)

BEFORE THE HON'BLE SERVICE TRIBUNAL KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA PESHAWAR

Ahmad Zamir	Appellant
Service Appeal No. 1070/2023	
In	•
CM No/2023	

Govt of KPK & others......Respondents

APPLICATION FOR EARLY

HEARING / ACCELERATION OF

VERSUS

THE CAPTIONED SERVICE

APPEAL.

Respectfully Sheweth:

- 1. That the above noted case is pending adjudication before this Hon'ble Tribunal, which is fixed for 17.04.2024.
- 2. That the appellant in question the notification dated 16.04.2019 which has flaws, defects, errors, omission & anomalies, which is now fixed for final hearing, but the respondent's through ulterior motive, promoting their blue eyed one's on the noted impugned notification, hence the noted appeal need earlier fixation.
- 3. That the above noted Service Appeal need early fixation for the larger interest of justice.

- 4. That being sanguine about the success of Petition it is requested the case may be fixed for early date.
- 5. That there is no legal bar on acceptance of this application.

It is, therefore, most humbly prayed that on acceptance of this application, the above titled Service Appeal may kindly be fixed for an early date i.e within Week, with the larger interest of Justice.

Applicant / Appellant

Through

ZARTAJ ANWAR

Advocate, Supreme Court

Of Pakistan

BEFORE THE HON'BLE SERVICE TRIBUNAL KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA PESHAWAR

CM No. ____/2023 In Service Appeal No. 1070/2023

1),

Ahmad Zamir......Appellant

VERSUS

Govt of KPK & others.....Respondents

AFFIDAVIT

I, Ahmad Zamir, Assistant Professor of Forestry (BS-18) Pakistan Forest Institute, Peshawar, do hereby solemnly affirm and declare on oath that the contents of the accompanying Application are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and nothing has been kept concealed from this Hon'ble Court.

DEPONENT

م اھ